
s

@
GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL

Irrigation & Waterways Directorate
Office of The Executive Engineer

Teesta Barrage Electrical Division
Tinbatti, Siliguri, PIN-734005 Email: eetbed@gmail.com

/ at

MemoNo: qAl /TR-2 Date:0510912024

(Date Corrigendum)

e-NIT No. WBIW/EE/TBED/e-NIT-07/2024-25 e-Tender IDz 2024 IWD-736158 2

Name of Project: Supply, installation, testing and commissioning of 20KVA DG set at Banarhat rest

shed campus under jurisdiction of Teesta Barrage ElectricalDivision'

As per revised norms vide no. 3661-F(Y) dated 7th June ,2018 of Finance Department to get more bids, Last date &

time of submission of bid electronically is extended from 04.09.2024 upto 18.45 hours to t3.09.2024 till 17.00

hours as mentioned in the page no. 15 (Clause no. 2L, Sl No.5) of the above mentioned e-NlT.

Changes to be noted as following at the table of Schedule of lmporlant dates of this e-Tender of the above e-NlT.

st.
No.

TN PLACE OF TOBE RBADAS

4
Document

Download end
date

04.09.2024 at
18.45 Hrs.

Document
Download end

date
13.09.2024 upto 16.30

hours.

f,
Bid submission

end date
04.09.2024 at

18.45 Hrs.
Bid submission

end date
13.09.2024 upto 17.00

hours.

6

Technical Bid
opening date

with preliminary
result (TBO

Sheet)

06.09.2024 after
12.00 Hrs.

Technical Bid
opening date

with preliminary
result (TBO

Sheet)

17.09.2024 after 12.00
hours

Other dates and times of the e-NIT as uploaded in the Schedule of dates of e-Tender remain unchanged.

),

,{sdlr\
Bxecutive Engineer

Teesta Barrage Electrical Division
Tinbatti, Siliguri

Page 1 of 2

tu


